
Carapichaima Jamaat vs P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )onSaturday 24 March 2012atStjoseph

P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) won by 13 runs

scored by Ameer Juman/
Sameer
Hoosaney

Team Carapichaima Jamaat
Score 65 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Nigel Ali
Keemal Mohammed
Clint Nabbie
Fazil Baksh ( Carapichaima )
Fardeen Ali
Shazad Khan
Neil Ali
Al- Saleem Mohammed
Khristoff Shah

Team P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )
Score 78 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Naveed I. Ali
Yaeesh Ali
Tariq Subhan
Fareez Ali
Leon Ramdeen
Hashim Subhan
Shazal Ali
Rakeel Hosein 
Isa Mohammed
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Carapichaima Jamaat vs P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) Sat 24-Mar-2012

P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) INNINGVenue: Stjoseph Toss won by: P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Naveed I. Ali .2..222212214.214. c Shazad Khan  b Neil Ali 27 18 5 3 8 2 72% 150.0

2 Yaeesh Ali 4211222116 run out (Fazil Baksh (
Carapichaima ))

22 10 4 4 1 1 100% 220.0

3 Tariq Subhan .61.1.1212 not out 14 10 3 4 2 1 70% 140.0

4 Fareez Ali 1. lbw  b Fazil Baksh ( Carapichaima
)

1 2 1 1 50% 50.0

5 Leon Ramdeen .11.21. run out (Neil Ali) 5 7 3 3 1 57% 71.4

6 Hashim Subhan 2. c Nigel Ali  b Shazad Khan 2 2 1 1 50% 100.0

7 Shazal Ali

8 Rakeel Hosein

9 Isa Mohammed

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 7  (7wd  0nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 78 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

50

Naveed I. Ali

4.2

50

2

63

Yaeesh Ali

5.1

13

3

65

Fareez Ali

5.4

2

4

71

Leon Ramdeen

7.1

6

5

76

Hashim Subhan

7.5

5

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Nigel Ali

R
W

WD
NB

13

3 1 16 3 16.00Al- Saleem
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

11

3 1 14 3 14.00Clint Nabbie

R
W

WD
NB

12
1 12 12.00Fardeen Ali

R
W

WD
NB

14
1 1 14 1 14.00Neil Ali

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 1 3 1 3.00Fazil Baksh (

Carapichaima
) R

W
WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Keemal

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

7
1 1 7 1 7.00Shazad Khan
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Carapichaima Jamaat vs P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) Sat 24-Mar-2012

Carapichaima Jamaat INNIVenue: Stjoseph Toss won by: P.M.Y.O ( Preysal )

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Nigel Ali 11122.112. c Naveed I. Ali  b Hashim Subhan 11 10 2 5 3 80% 110.0

2 Keemal Mohammed 111... c Tariq Subhan  b Rakeel Hosein 3 6 2 3 67% 50.0

3 Clint Nabbie .2. c Fareez Ali  b Hashim Subhan 2 3 2 1 33% 66.7

4 Fazil Baksh (
Carapichaima )

...4222.22.4212.4..4 not out 31 20 8 1 7 4 60% 155.0

5 Fardeen Ali 22..11. c Yaeesh Ali  b Isa Mohammed 6 7 3 2 2 57% 85.7

6 Shazad Khan .. lbw  b Isa Mohammed 0 2 2 0.0

7 Neil Ali 2 not out 2 1 1 100% 200.0

8 Al- Saleem
Mohammed

9 Khristoff Shah

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 10  (8wd  1nb  1lb  0b) TOTAL 65 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

18

Nigel Ali

2.2

18

2

21

Clint Nabbie

2.4

3

3

21

Keemal
Mohammed

3.2

0

4

50

Fardeen Ali

6.3

29

5

50

Shazad Khan

6.5

0

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

7

2 1 9 2 9.00Leon
Ramdeen

R
W

WD
NB

5

1 1 6 1 6.00Tariq Subhan

R
W

WD
NB

4
2

1

1 5 2 1 5.00Hashim
Subhan

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 1 4 1 4.00Rakeel Hosein

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00Fareez Ali

R
W

WD
NB

11
1 11 11.00Shazal Ali

R
W

WD
NB

4
2
2 1 6 2 2 6.00Isa

Mohammed
R
W

WD
NB

10

3 1 13 3 13.00Naveed I. Ali
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Carapichaima Jamaat vs P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) Sat 24-Mar-2012

P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Nigel Ali . 2 1wd . . 2 2 

2 23 0 Al- Saleem 4 2 1wd 1 2wd 1 2 2 1 

3 37 0 Clint Nabbie 2 3wd 2 1 2 2 2 

4 49 0 Fardeen Ali 4 . 2 1 1 4 

5 63 1 Neil Ali 1 W . 6 1 6 

6 66 3 Fazil Baksh ( W 1 1 W . 1 

7 71 3 Keemal Mohammed 1 . 1 . 2 1 

8 78 5 Shazad Khan W 2 1 2 W 2 

Carapichaima Jamaat vs P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) Sat 24-Mar-2012

Carapichaima Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Leon Ramdeen 1 1 1 2wd 1 1 2 

2 16 0 Tariq Subhan 1 1wd 2 . 1 1lb 1 

3 21 2 Hashim Subhan 2 W 1nb 2 W . . 

4 25 3 Rakeel Hosein . W 2 2 . . 

5 35 3 Fareez Ali . 4 2 2 2 . 

6 46 3 Shazal Ali 1 2 2 . 4 2 

7 52 5 Isa Mohammed 1 1 1wd 1wd W . W 2 

8 65 5 Naveed I. Ali 2 3wd . 4 . . 4 
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P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) vs Carapichaima Jamaat
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